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Vendor |ID

Checki ng
13360

01350
01664
02047
02430

02555
02566
13720
03162
03362

03377
03485
03501
COCACOLARE
03826
04310

02057
04540
04673
ESG
06562
FERRI E
06864
07553
07835
07842
02351
HARDWAREDI
09336

09360

09369
09032

09815
09341

10234
06540
11080
11798
11980
14751
12490
12990
LUNCHFUND

Fund: 10

Monthly Report for Board
Unposted; Batch Description June 13, 2016 General-0001

Vendor Nane

General Fund
Ag-Land | npl enent, I nc.

Amazon

AP Exami nati ons
BFG Supply Co.
Blue Iris, The

Bodenst ei ner | npl enent Conpany

Bowl away Lanes
C. H MCuiness Conpany
Casey's Ceneral Store

Chi ckasaw Chassi s

Chi ckasaw Wl | ness Conpl ex
Cty Laundering Co.

Clayton County Conservation
Coca- Col a Refreshments
Crystal Ball Roller R nk
Decorah Community School
District

Demaray, Cheri

Des Mbines Regi ster

Dol | ar General Charged Sal es
ESA

Far eway

Ferrie, Brenda

Ful I er, Nancy

Ceerts, Helen

G ai nger

Grant Wbod Educati on Agency
Hackman, Jacob

Hardware Distributors Ltd

lowa Assoc. of Agricultural
Educat ors

lowa Assoc. of School Boards

I owa Communi cati ons Network

| owa Departnent of Human
Servi ces

lowa Testing Program
I SFI'S, Inc.

Jendro Sanitation Services Inc

John Deere Financi al

K & W Mtors

Koeni gsfel d, Kay

Kwi k Star

L & R manufacturing, LLC
Lentz, Diane

Lunch Fund

Lunch Fund

Descri ption

Wnter Electric

Conmm Foundat i on Grant
2 AP Tests

H gh Tunnel

Funeral Plant For Staff Menber

Par ent

Repai rs on equi prent
HS PE Bow i ng
Gaskets for Ms Boiler
Cake donuts

transportation for Ethan,
Di | lion, Connor

FY 2016 Rental of COWC
Cty Laundry May 2016
4th Grade trip to Gsborne
ES Carni val Pop

4th Grade Rewards Party

sp ed tuition

Home Visits
Aegerter-Des Mines Register
Suppl i es

ESA Wb Site

Lecht enberg

Staff recognition

DOT Physi cal

Wnter Electric

Rermote Zurn Fl ush Val ve
Power School Support
Wnter Electric

Lamps for Projects

| AAE Menber shi p

Spring 2016 Strategic Board
Gover nance

Phone Charges

Ret urn Non- Federal Portion of
Medi cai d- M
| owa Al gebra Readi ness

| SFLI C 2016- 2017 District
Subscri ption

Gar bage for May 2016

Hi gh Tunnel

Repairs for May 2016
Wnter Electric

Drivers ED fuel Myl 2016
Sheet Metal Resal e

Wnter Electric

Staff Recognition Luncheon

Vet erans Presentation

13,

Page: 1

User ID: AMILLER

Amount

29.
367.
166.
126.

37.

81.
064.
131.
418.
155.

500.
746.
150.
563.
292.
933.

112.
37.
135.
477.
396.
36.
75.
177.
279.
075.
106.
39.
580.

375.

523.
369.

986.
1, 352.

804.
28.
449.
96.
131.
42.
189.
322.
229.

21
67
00
27
50

36
00
93
29
00

00
62
00
06
50
10

32
50
00
00
66
14
00
48
75
28
38
10
00

00

10
06

18
80

00
94
94
84
72
20
00
06
70
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Vendor |D
14200
MENADAVI S
14420

02213
M NNESOTAC

14760
15450
15599
15585
DRNI CKI SMA
15855
15919
16220
16389
PETE

17642
17906

18017
19150
09031

ROBI NSONTE
20109
SCHM TT2
20452
20570
20763

SCRUBBERCI
20880
20060
03035
21920
21992
TEACHERGAM
22128
22589
TOTALRESP
23375
12440
24001
25027
06519
25640
09811

Monthly Report for Board
Unposted; Batch Description June 13, 2016 General-0001

Vendor Nane
MARCO
Mena- Davi s, Melina

Merlyn's Hone & Recreation

M dwest G oup Benefits, Inc.

M nnesota Center for Reading
Research, University of
M nnesot a

Mohl i ng, Shel | ey

New Hanpt on Aut o Body
New Hanpt on School s
New Hanpt on Tri bune

Newt on Educati on Sol uti ons

Nort heast |owa Comm Col | ege
Nosbhi sch, Tim

O Donohoe, Judy

Ofice Wrld

Pete, Heidi

Pocket ful of Posies
Principal Life Insurance
Conpany

Quass, Jam e

Rapid Printers

Ri coh USA, INC

Robi nson Tel ecommuni cat i ons
Sandy's Sign Shop

Schmitt,
School Mate

Schuet h Ace Hardware
Screen Print To Go

Br adl ey

Scrubber City Inc.
Sherwi n-W 1 1ianms Co.
St. Joseph's School
Lunber,
Superior Wel ding Supply
Swi sher & Cohrt, P.L.C
Teacher Gami ng LLC

Team Laboratory Chem cal

Superi or I nc.

Cor p.

Tinberline Billing Service LLC

Tot al
Uni ted Parcel

Respiratory and Rehab
Servi ce

Vern Laures Chev-Buick

Vi sa
Wagoner Bros.

VEX BANK

Repai r

W lshire Jewelry

W ndstream

Descri ption
Mont hly Mai nt enance May 16
M1 eage April and May '16

Repair Parts for G ass Hopper
Mower

Fl exi bl e Benefit Fee

I ntervention/ Assessnent
Manual s

Acconpani st

Towi ng May 16
Correct Expenditures
M nutes May 2016

S| NA- Mat h Boot canp
PSEO O asses

Wnter Electric
Odyssey of the M nd
Sumrer Order

M| eage to Decorah for My
2016

Cof f ee House Parent
GUL i nsurance-June 2016

Fl ower s

M | eage between School s
Envel opes

Ri cho Monthly Maintenance
Repair Voice Mail

Hal | way posters

AD s Meeting

2016-17 4th Gade Order
Custodi al supplies

Chi ckasaw t-shirts for
students

Cast er wheel
Hi gh School

Rei nmbur senment

Pai nt for
Pre School
Adam | unber

Vel di ng Supplies
| egal services
Community Grant M
Foot bal |
Medi cai d
Meyer
UPS Servi ces

field fertilizer

Kyl er Equi pnent

Vern Laures Service May 2016
CPT Safety Assessnent

Bros May 2016

May 16

Reti renent

Wagoner
Fuel for
Pl aques
phone

Fund Tot al :

Page: 2

User ID: AMILLER

Anmount

438.

270.
32.

1, 041.
110.

206.
75.

1, 165.
188.
500.
28, 243.
61.

1, 000.
4,797.
1, 435.

36.
807.

88.

1, 026.
18, 371.
404.
82.
70.
461.
2, 380.
912.
5, 083.
28.

49.

1, 875.
708.
337.
240.

1, 347.

57
86
46

50
00

09
00
00
70
00
91
52
00
00
20

00
57

.45
201.
295.
552.
840.
.49
647.
476.
299.

00
47
50
00

64
22
75

78
10
10
35
33
00
00
50
74
00
45
85
29
11
85
00
54

132, 393. 55
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